

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 930/2014

Ajay Pal Dhonsi And Others

----Appellant

Versus

Man Singh And Others

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Ravi Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Alok Kumar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

05/02/2025

As per office report, record is awaited.

Let a reminder be issued to the trial court for sending the record.

List after four weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

Anu/187/